
 

TENDER NOTICE 
           Johannesburg Water (SOC) Ltd invites responses from interested parties for the following: 

Tender 
No. 

Description Closing 
 date 

Briefing Session Cidb        
grading 

Enquiries  

 
JW IAD 
02/19 

 
Provision of a Quality 
Assurance of 
Johannesburg Water’s 
Internal Audit Department 

 
 21 May 2019 

at 10:30 

 
A compulsory briefing session will be 
held on  9 May 2019 at 11:00  in the 
Auditorium at Johannesburg Water’s 
Head Office, 17 Harrison Street, 
Marshalltown. 
 

 
N/A 

 
Technical enquiries must be directed 
to Doreen Thenga at 011 688 6564 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed  

to Matsha Sebata 011 688 1790 

 
JW 
OPS 
071/19  

Supply, delivery. 
Installation, servicing and 
on-site training of 
Automated leak detection 
equipment ( Smart leak 
detection) and monitoring 
system  

 
7 June 2019 at 
10:30 

A compulsory briefing session will be 
held on 10  May 2019 at 10:00 in the 
Auditorium at Johannesburg Water’s 
Head Office, 17 Harrison Street, 
Marshalltown. 
 

 
 

N/A 

Technical enquiries must be directed 
to  Nosipho Mokoena at 011 688 
1585 
 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed  
to Pearl Maddie  011 6881735 
 

  
  JW 
OPS 
072/19 

 
Supply, delivery, 
installation, servicing and 
on-site training for 
Advanced Pressure 
Management ( GSM Smart 
controllers) and related 
fittings 

 
7 June 2019 at 
10:30 

A compulsory briefing session will be 
held on 10 May 2019 at 11:00 in the 
Auditorium at Johannesburg Water’s 
Head Office, 17 Harrison Street, 
Marshalltown. 
 

 
 
 

N/A 

Technical enquiries must be directed 
to Nontoko Masilela at 011688 1782 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed  
to Nosipho Timoti at 011 688 1791 
 

 
JW 
OPS 
014/18 

 
Supply and delivery of 
chemical disinfectants for 
a period of 36 months  

 
 
11 June 2019 
at 10:30 

 
A compulsory briefing session will be 
held on10 May 2019 at 12:00 in the 
Auditorium at Johannesburg Water’s 
Head Office, 17 Harrison Street, 
Marshalltown. 
 

 
 
 

N/A 

Technical enquiries must be directed 
to Nosipho Mokoena at 011 688 
1585 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed  
to Matsha Sebata  at 688 1790 

 
JW  
13827 
R 

 
Jukskei Park pump station 
upgrade- Phase 1 

 
24 May 2019 
at 10:30 

A compulsory briefing session will be 
held on 10 May 2019 at 13:00 at the 
Jukskei Pump Station, situated on 
Witkoppen Road, adjacent to the Klein – 
Jukskei River ( GPS coordinates 
26°1’43.92”S, 27º58’45.37”E. 

 
6 ME or 
higher 

Technical enquiries must be directed 
to Trevor Monani at 011 688 6605 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed 
to Lebo Mampuru at 011 688 6695 
 
 

 
JW 
13828 
R 

 
Refurbishment of 
Zandspruit  Pumpstation 

 
 
14 June  2019 
at 10:30 

A compulsory briefing session will be 
held on 10 May 2019 at 11:00 at the  
Zandspruit Pump Station, at Farmall 
Agricultural Holdings (AH) Extension 1, 
Holding 123 near Chartwell AH, Enter 
from Cnr Rowles Road and Rivierside 
Road(GPS:25°59'53"S 27°57'44"E) on 2 
 

 
7 EP or 
higher  
 
  or 
 
7 ME or 
higher  

Technical enquiries must be directed 
to Trevor Monani at 011 688 6605  
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed  
to Clarence Nkoana at 011 688 6581 

 
JW 
13829 
R 

 
Florida North pump station 
upgrade 

 
4 June 2019 at 
10:30 

A compulsory briefing session will be 
held on 17 May 2019 at 12:00 at the 
Florida North Pump Station, Cnr Bruno 
Drive and Beacon Road, Florida North, 
Roodepoort ( GPS Coordinates 26° 
10’8.19”S, 27º56’12.33 E) 

 
4 ME or 
higher 

Technical enquiries must be directed 
to Trevor Monani at 011 688 6605 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed  
to Lebo Dlamini at 688 1644 

ATTENDANCE OF BRIEFING SESSIONS 

It is a requirement that all persons attending briefing sessions respect the right of everyone present and conduct themselves in an acceptable 
manner as no unruly behaviour will be tolerated. 

NOTICE: OPEN PUBLIC BID ADJUDICATION 

Johannesburg Water has embarked on a process of adjudicating bids in public. Accordingly, all interested parties are encouraged to visit the 
Johannesburg Water website and navigate their way through the Supply Chain drop down menu to establish the agenda for the meeting of the 
Bid Adjudication Committee.  
 
Note, the Bid Adjudication meeting is scheduled to take place on Mondays at 9:00 in the Main Boardroom situated at Johannesburg Water’s Head 
Office, 17 Harrison St, Marshalltown. 
 

*Additional tenders may be found on our website at www.johannesburgwater.co.za the CIDB website at 
www.cidb.org.za and etenders.gov.za 
 
Tender documents in hard copy are available from the SCMU, Ground Floor, 17 Harrison St, Marshalltown, from 8 May 2019  upon payment 
of a non-refundable fee of R200. Payment must be deposited into Johannesburg Water’s Standard Bank account number 000196789 
indicating the applicable tender number as the reference number. 
 
The above tender documents are also available in PDF format at no cost on the etender portal (www.etenders.gov.za). However, such 
submissions must comply with requirements as described therein. 
 
Individual tender documents in sealed envelopes, marked with the correct tender number and closing date must be deposited in the tender 
box situated at the entrance to 17 Harrison St, Marshalltown for the attention of Supply Chain Management Unit on or before the closing time 
and date as indicated above.    
 

Johannesburg Water supports BBBEE 
 
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT 
 

 
 
  

http://www.johannesburgwater.co.za/
http://www.cidb.org.za/
http://www.etenders.gov.za/

